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The Champagne Kid Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 19:15 Star Cracker 10.00 4.00 Win 1 36.00 -25.61
Newcastle

Single 31st 18:45 Forever Mine 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -61.61
Newcastle

Single 31st 18:15 Castlehill 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -58.61
Newcastle Retreat

Single 31st 17:45 Silver Dust 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -54.61
Newcastle

Single 31st 16:20 Lingfield |Subliminal 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 -51.61

Single 31st 16:10 Catterick |Global Anchor 4.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -78.61

Single 31st 16:00 Top And Drop 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -75.61
Chepstow

Single 31st 15:15 Lingfield |Sky Defender 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -71.61

Single 31st 14:55 Goodgirlteresa 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -67.61
Chepstow

Single 30th 18:30 Dynamo Walt 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -62.61
Chelmsford
City

Single 30th 16:30 Lydford Lad 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -58.61
\Wincanton

Single 30th 16:05 Angel Palanas 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -54.61
Southwell

Single 30th 15:35 Constitutional 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -51.61
Southwell

Single 30th 15:25 Go Steady 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -47.61
\Wincanton

Single 30th 14:55 Faire Part 3.40 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -43.61
\Wincanton Sivola

Each Way 30th 14:20 Coningsby 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -39.61
\Wincanton

Single 30th 13:20 Astrozone 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -36.61
Southwell

Single 30th 12:50 Filbert Street 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -32.61
Southwell

Single 29th 15:15 Leicester|Gregarious 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -29.61

Single 29th 14:15 Leicester|The Hollow 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -26.61

Ginge

Single 28th 18:55 Waitaki 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -41.61
Southwell

Single 28th 17:55 \Wasntexpectin 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -38.61
Southwell gthat

Single 28th 15:10 Ripstick 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -34.61
Newcastle

Single 28th 14:10 Hill Sixteen 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.61
Newcastle

Single 28th 14:10 Capard King 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -30.61
Newcastle

Single 27th 19:30 Glorious 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -27.61
\Wolverhampto |Caesar
n

Single 27th 19:30 Utopian Lad 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -25.61
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 17:30 Seaforth 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -21.61
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 27th 14:15 Kelso Halcyon Days 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 -17.61

Single 27th 14:15 Kelso Empire De 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -20.21

Maulde



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 27th 13:45 Kelso Total Assets 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.21

Single 26th 15:30 Ask Paddy 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -14.21
Sedgefield

Single 26th 14:30 The King Of 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -23.21
Sedgefield May

Each Way 26th 14:10 Naas Spyglass Hill 17.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -36.71

Single 26th 13:50 Fontwell |Good News 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -34.71

Single 26th 13:20 Fontwell |Project Mars 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31.71

Each Way 25th 16:10 Back On The 9.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 -28.71
Cheltenham Lash

Single 25th 15:35 If The Cap Fits 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -47.91
Cheltenham

Single 25th 14:40 Litterale Ci 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -43.91
Doncaster

Single 25th 14:25 Slate House 5.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -41.91
Cheltenham

Single 25th 13:10 Lingfield |Pirate King 4.10 1.00 Win 1 3.10 -38.91

Single 25th 13:10 Lingfield |Petite Jack 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -42.01

Each Way 25th 12:20 Bbold 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -39.01
Doncaster

Single 24th 17:15 Klopp 3.75 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -36.01
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 14:35 Phoenix Way 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -36.01
Huntingdon

Each Way 24th 14:00 Sermando 8.50 4.00 Win 1 18.75 -51.01
Huntingdon

Single 24th 13:50 Duke Of Navan 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -69.76
Doncaster

Single 23rd 20:00 Qaaraat 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -65.76
Newcastle

Single 23rd 19:00 Phantasmal 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -62.76
Newcastle

Single 23rd 18:30 Internationaltig 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -59.76
Newcastle er

Single 23rd 17:00 Ritchie Star 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -56.76
Newcastle

Single 23rd 15:55 Chance A Tune 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -53.76
\Wetherby

Single 23rd 15:20 Protek Des 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -49.76
\Wetherby Flos

Each Way 23rd 15:00 Gowran |Ex Patriot 11.00 3.00 Win 4 2.25 -46.76
Park

Single 23rd 14:00 Bran 7.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -49.01
Fakenham

Single 22nd 16:30 Kempton |Atalanta Queen 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -46.01

Single 22nd 16:15 Warwick |Imperial 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -42.01

Acolyte

Single 22nd 14:50 Lingfield |Victory Bond 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -39.01

Single 22nd 13:35 Warwick |Temple High 12.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.01

Single 22nd 13:20 Catterick |Kiriglote 4.75 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -31.01

Single 21st 18:15 Portledge 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -27.01
Newcastle

Single 21st 17:15 Hassaad 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -23.01
Newcastle

Single 21st 16:40 Aiden\'s 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19.01
Newcastle Reward

Single 21st 16:05 Lopes Dancer 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16.01
Newcastle

Each Way 21st 15:00 Exeter |Endless Flight 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -12.01

Single 20th 16:50 Kempton |Accessor 3.75 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -30.01

Each Way 20th 16:20 Kempton |Lord Howard 14.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -26.01

Single 20th 15:30 Maxed Out 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.01
Newcastle King

Single 20th 15:10 Marilyn Monroe 4.30 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -19.01
Plumpton

Each Way 20th 13:20 Kempton |Obsession For 17.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 -16.01

Gold




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 16:10 Star Ascending 4.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -13.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:10 Canford Bay 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -9.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 14:45 Thurles |Real Steel 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -18.01
Single 19th 14:25 Ayr Donna\'s 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -28.01
Delight
Forecast 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -38.01
13:15 Ayr Empire Steel 3.75 3
13:15 Ayr Escaria Ten 1.67 1
Single 19th 13:15 Ayr Empire Steel 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -37.01
Single 18th 19:15 Samphire 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -34.01
Chelmsford Coast
City
Single 18th 15:45 Haydock |Billingsley 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -31.01
Single 18th 15:45 Haydock |Muratello 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -35.01
Single 18th 14:45 Lingfield |Shymay 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -32.01
Single 18th 14:40 Haydock |Midnight Tune 7.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -29.01
Single 18th 14:25 Ascot Soul Emotion 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -26.01
Single 18th 12:30 Lingfield |Presence 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -23.01
Process
Single 17th 18:15 Nick Vedder 17.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -20.01
Newcastle
Single 17th 16:45 Blazing 7.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -16.01
Newcastle Dreams
Single 17th 15:30 John Williams 5.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -13.01
Musselburgh
Single 17th 14:25 Royal Cosmic 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -9.01
Musselburgh
Single 17th 13:55 Buckled 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -25.51
Musselburgh
Single 17th 13:35 Lingfield |Cliff Wind 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -43.51
Each Way 17th 13:10 Silent Steps 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -39.51
Chepstow
Single 16th 17:00 Castlehill 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -37.51
Newcastle Retreat
Single 16th 14:45 Market  |White Hart 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -34.51
Rasen Lady
Each Way 15th 18:50 Final Legacy 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 -31.51
Southwell
Single 15th 16:20 Sea of Cool 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -34.21
Southwell
Single 15th 12:45 Newbury |JAimee De 2.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -31.21
Sivola
Single 14th 16:30 Sing Bertie 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -27.21
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 15:15 Financial 4.33 3.00 Win 1 7.99 -25.21
Doncaster Outcome
Single 14th 14:10 Garrettstown 7.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -33.2
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 13:05 Sultans Pride 26.00 2.00 Win 3 5.25 -30.2
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:00 Break The 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35.45
Southwell Silence
Single 13th 13:35 Lingfield |Flight To Milan 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -32.45
Each Way 12th 12:50 Kelso Knocknamona 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -28.45
Single 12th 12:40 Constitutional 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -25.45
Southwell
Single 12th 12:20 Kelso Elf De Re 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -21.45
Single 11th 17:45 Glenn Coco 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17.45
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 16:45 Harbour Vision 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -14.45
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 16:00 Warwick [George 5.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 -11.45
VValentine
Single 11th 15:15 Kempton |Walt 8.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -8.45
Single 11th 14:45 \Voix Des Tiep 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -5.45
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 14:40 Kempton |Burrows Edge 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -1.45
Single 11th 14:25 Warwick |Keen On 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.45
Single 11th 13:15 Warwick |Master Work 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.45
Single 11th 13:05 With Discretion 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.45
\Wetherby
Single 10th 19:15 Qaaraat 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 14.:00 Instant Replay 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -4.45
Sedgefield
Each Way 9th 14:40 Catterick |Manwell 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -14.45
Single 9th 14:40 Catterick |Little Bruce 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -11.45
Single 9th 13:35 Catterick |Geordielandga 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.7
ngsta
Single 9th 13:20 Blazing 7.60 3.00 Win 1 19.80 -16.7
Newcastle Dreams
Single 8th 17:45 Kempton |Qaseeda 10.00 4.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -36.5
Single 8th 16:30 Fortamour 3.75 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -33.5
Newcastle
Single 8th 16:15 Kempton |N Over J 2.88 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -33.5
Single 8th 15:45 Ludlow |Catch Me Not 2.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -29.5
Single 8th 14:45 Ludlow |Now Is The 11.25 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -25.5
Winter
Single 8th 13:00 Greengage 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -23.5
Newcastle
Single 7th 17:45 Little India 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -47.5
Southwell
Single 7th 14:00 Taunton |Shall We Go 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -64
Now
Single 6th 18:15 Star Ascending 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -76
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 16:00 Jaisalmer 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -72
Chepstow
Single 6th 13:20 Le Cameleon 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -69
Chepstow
Single 5th 14:40 Garrane 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -77
Plumpton
Single 5th 13:40 Moroder 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -74
Plumpton
Single 5th 13:30 Angel Palanas 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -70
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:40 Kempton |Today Power 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -67
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:35 Sandown|Totterdown 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -63
Each Way 4th 15:00 Sandown|Vieux Lion 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -60
Rouge
Single 4th 14:25 Sandown|Jeremys Flame 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -56
Single 3rd 15:35 Blueskyandsun 4.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -53
Musselburgh |shine
Single 3rd 15:10 Rock On 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -49
\Wolverhampto [Baileys
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 14:25 Roycano 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -46
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 13:55 Wise Coco 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -43
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 13:30 One One 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -39
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 13:10 Hereford |Little Ginge 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -36
Single 3rd 12:40 Hereford |Lady 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -33




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Chartreuse

Single 3rd 12:30 Angel Force 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 18:30 Samphire 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -28
Chelmsford Coast
(A.W)

Single 2nd 18:00 Falcon Cliffs 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:30 Lingfield |Deadly 7.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -22
(A.W) Accurate

Single 2nd 14:55 Lingfield |Fire Fighting 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -19
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Ard Chros 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 -16

Single 2nd 12:15 Lingfield |Puerto Banus 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -40
(A.W)

Single 2nd 11:45 Lingfield |Fortissimo 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -37
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:05 Exeter  |Mille Sussurri 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -34

Each Way 1st 15:50 Quick Draw 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -31
Cheltenham

Single 1st 15:25 Diamond Rock 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -28
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:55 Bran 8.50 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -24
Fakenham

Single 1st 14:45 Catterick |Valence 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20

D'Aumont

Single 1st 14:30 Tagur 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -18
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 13:40 Dimple 29.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -14
Musselburgh

Single 1st 13:15 Exeter |As | See It 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -12

Single 1st 13:10 Chirico Vallis 8.60 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -8
Fakenham

Single 1st 13:10 Havana 4.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -6
Fakenham Hermano

Single 1st 13:05 Arthurs Secret 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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